Final Joint Local Transport Plan

Supporting Docurnents




Final Joint Local Transport Plan 2006/07 - 2010/11

If you would like this information in a different format,
for examplee Braille, audiotape, large print or computer
disc, or community languages, please contact:

Joint Local Transport Plan Team
Wilder House

Wilder Street

Bristol

BS2 8PH

tel: 0117 922 4921
email: enquiries@greaterbristoltransportplan.org

All maps are reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the
permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her
Majesty’s Stationery Office Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil
proceedings. Bristol City Council Licence No. 100023406 2006.




Supporting Documents

As the JLTP focuses on the four Shared Priorities of congestion,
accessibility, road safety and air quality there are not specific chapters on
individual modes of transport. This means sections on different modes
can be found across several chapters. The purpose, therefore, of the
supporting documents is to bring together these separate references.

Contents

Accompanying the Joint Local Transport Plan are 19 supporting
documents. They cover a wide range of modes from walking and cycling
to coaches and waterways (see list below).

Each supporting document sets out our vision for the mode, its
contribution to meeting the four Shared Priorities, key issues, what we
delivered during the first LTP, best practice and our strategy for the JLTP

period.

The supporting documents can be found in this accompanying volume to

the Pla

W O N O V1 A WNBR

e el o o =
WX NV & WDNPRO

n. They are:

Bus Strategy

Car

Coach

Community Transport
Cycling

Freight

Intelligent Transport Systems
Interchange

Parking

Powered Two Wheeler
Quality of Life

Rail

Road Traffic Reduction
Rural Transport

School Travel

Smarter Travel Choices

Taxi
Walking
Water Transport

page no
1
17
25
33
39
47
55
65
73
81
87
97
107
113
121
129
137
143
149






