Final Joint Local Transport Plan Supporting Documents

Final Joint Local Transport Plan 2006/07 - 2010/11

If you would like this information in a different format, for examplee Braille, audiotape, large print or computer disc, or community languages, please contact:

Joint Local Transport Plan Team Wilder House Wilder Street Bristol BS2 8PH

tel: 0117 922 4921

email: enquiries@greaterbristoltransportplan.org

All maps are reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. Bristol City Council Licence No. 100023406 2006.

Supporting Documents

As the JLTP focuses on the four Shared Priorities of congestion, accessibility, road safety and air quality there are not specific chapters on individual modes of transport. This means sections on different modes can be found across several chapters. The purpose, therefore, of the supporting documents is to bring together these separate references.

Accompanying the Joint Local Transport Plan are 19 supporting documents. They cover a wide range of modes from walking and cycling to coaches and waterways (see list below).

Each supporting document sets out our vision for the mode, its contribution to meeting the four Shared Priorities, key issues, what we delivered during the first LTP, best practice and our strategy for the JLTP period.

The supporting documents can be found in this accompanying volume to the Plan. They are:

		page no
1.	Bus Strategy	1
2.	Car	17
3.	Coach	25
4.	Community Transport	33
5.	Cycling	39
6.	Freight	47
7.	Intelligent Transport Systems	55
B.	Interchange	65
9.	Parking	73
10.	Powered Two Wheeler	81
11.	Quality of Life	87
12.	Rail	97
13.	Road Traffic Reduction	107
14.	Rural Transport	113
15.	School Travel	121
16.	Smarter Travel Choices	129
17.	Taxi	137
18.	Walking	143
19.	Water Transport	149